
09/09/2025 12:12 PM   Page: 1MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2025-2026
School bus routes are always subject to change.

The times on the route sheets are estimated and could vary slightly.
Bus Summary Report

Revised: 09/09/25 Driver: N/A Route Number: SAT SCH 1
Monitor: N/A Bus Number: SAT SCH 1
Router/TCM/BRS: 

WHEATON HS SATURDAY SCHOOL
09/20/25 - 04/25/26

07:32 AM     Leave Lot

Trip: SAT SCH 1 - AM

Route: SATURDAY SCH 1 - WHEATON HS (09/20/25 - 04/25/26)

School(s) Serviced: WHEATON HS - 301-321-3400

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  7:42 A.M. 3201 HEWITT AVE 20906 0 0.59   
2  7:45 A.M. 3331 HEWITT AVE (HEWITT GARDEN APTS) 0 2.07   
3  7:50 A.M. 14200 GRAND PRE RD @ NORTH GATE APTS 0 0.43   
4  7:51 A.M. CONNECTICUT AVE AND PEAR TREE CT - BEFORE CROSS 0 2.27 

     WALK @ METRO STOP  
5  7:58 A.M. WHEATON WOODS ES 0 0.57   
6  8:01 A.M. ADRIAN ST AND ROBINDALE DR 0 0.26   
7  8:02 A.M. ROCK CREEK TERRACE APTS @ SWIMMING POOL 0 1.94   
8  8:08 A.M. VIERS MILL ES 0 2.04   

 8:15 A.M. WHEATON HS  12401 DALEWOOD DR, WHEATON MD, 20906

9990 - GBT SS WHEATON HS 0

8 Stop(s)  33 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 10.17 Mile(s)

08:23 AM     Return Lot 

PERFORM POST-TRIP INSPECTION AFTER EACH ROUTE

10:52 AM     Leave Lot

Trip: SAT SCH 1 - PM

Route: SATURDAY SCH 1 - WHEATON ES PM (09/20/25 - 04/25/26)

School(s) Serviced: WHEATON HS - 301-321-3400

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next

11:00 A.M. WHEATON HS  12401 DALEWOOD DR, WHEATON MD, 20906

9990 - GBT SS WHEATON HS 0
1 11:08 A.M. 3201 HEWITT AVE 20906 0 0.14   
2 11:09 A.M. 3331 HEWITT AVE (HEWITT GARDEN APTS) 0 1.30   
3 11:12 A.M. 14200 GRAND PRE RD @ NORTH GATE APTS 0 0.85   
4 11:15 A.M. CONNECTICUT AVE AND PEAR TREE CT - BEFORE CROSS 0 2.02 

     WALK @ METRO STOP  
5 11:20 A.M. WHEATON WOODS ES 0 0.57   
6 11:23 A.M. ADRIAN ST AND ROBINDALE DR 0 0.26   
7 11:24 A.M. ROCK CREEK TERRACE APTS @ SWIMMING POOL 0 1.94   
8 11:30 A.M. VIERS MILL ES 0 0.00   

8 Stop(s)  30 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 9.36 Mile(s)

11:41 AM     Return Lot 

PERFORM POST-TRIP INSPECTION AFTER EACH ROUTE



09/09/2025 12:09 PM   Page: 1MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2025-2026
School bus routes are always subject to change.

The times on the route sheets are estimated and could vary slightly.
Bus Summary Report

Revised: 09/09/25 Driver: N/A Route Number: SAT SCH 2
Monitor: N/A Bus Number: SAT SCH 2
Router/TCM/BRS: 

EINSTEIN HS SATURDAY SCHOOL
09/20/25 - 04/25/26

07:20 AM     Leave Lot

Trip: SAT SCH 2 - AM

Route: SAT SCH 2 EINSTEIN HS (09/20/25 - 04/25/26)

School(s) Serviced: EINSTEIN HS - 240-740-2700

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  7:32 A.M. ROCK VIEW ES 0 1.71   
2  7:38 A.M. OAKLAND TERRACE ES 0 2.84   
3  7:49 A.M. 8600 16TH ST (SUBURBAN TOWERS APTS) - RSO 0 1.19 

     SPED buses go into complex - REG ED buses do not go into complex
             REG ED BUSES BLOCK DRIVEWAY WHEN LOADING AND UNLOADING STUDENTS  
4  7:53 A.M. 8500 16TH ST (SUMMIT HILLS APT) - INSIDE COMPLEX 0 3.36   
5  8:03 A.M. SLIGO MS 0 0.78   
6  8:06 A.M. GLEN HAVEN ES 0 2.61   

 8:15 A.M. EINSTEIN HS  11135 NEWPORT MILL RD KENSINGTON MD 20895

9990 - GBT SS EINSTEIN HS 0

6 Stop(s)  43 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 12.49 Mile(s)

08:26 AM     Return Lot 

PERFORM POST-TRIP INSPECTION AFTER EACH ROUTE

10:49 AM     Leave Lot

Trip: SAT SCH 2 - PM

Route: SAT SCH 2 EINSTEIN HS PM (09/20/25 - 04/25/26)

School(s) Serviced: EINSTEIN HS - 240-740-2700

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next

11:00 A.M. EINSTEIN HS  11135 NEWPORT MILL RD KENSINGTON MD 20895

9990 - GBT SS EINSTEIN HS 0
1 11:04 A.M. ROCK VIEW ES 0 1.71   
2 11:09 A.M. OAKLAND TERRACE ES 0 2.84   
3 11:20 A.M. 8600 16TH ST (SUBURBAN TOWERS APTS) - RSO 0 1.19 

     SPED buses go into complex - REG ED buses do not go into complex
             REG ED BUSES BLOCK DRIVEWAY WHEN LOADING AND UNLOADING STUDENTS  
4 11:25 A.M. 8500 16TH ST (SUMMIT HILLS APT) - INSIDE COMPLEX 0 3.36   
5 11:35 A.M. SLIGO MS 0 0.78   
6 11:38 A.M. GLEN HAVEN ES 0 0.00   

6 Stop(s)  38 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 10.59 Mile(s)

11:49 AM     Return Lot 

PERFORM POST-TRIP INSPECTION AFTER EACH ROUTE



09/09/2025 12:09 PM   Page: 1MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2025-2026
School bus routes are always subject to change.

The times on the route sheets are estimated and could vary slightly.
Bus Summary Report

Revised: 09/09/25 Driver: N/A Route Number: SAT SCH 3
Monitor: N/A Bus Number: SAT SCH 3
Router/TCM/BRS: 

BLAIR HS SATURDAY SCHOOL
09/20/25 - 04/25/26

07:25 AM     Leave Lot

Trip: SAT SCH 3 - AM

Route: SATURDAY SCH 3 - BLAIR HS (09/20/25 - 04/25/26)

School(s) Serviced: BLAIR HS - (240)-740-7200

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  7:31 A.M. LIVINGSTON ST AND MUNSON ST 0 3.07   
2  7:41 A.M. NORTHWOOD HS 0 3.37   
3  7:51 A.M. ARLISS ST AND GARLAND AVE - LONGBRANCH LIBRARY 0 0.86   
4  7:53 A.M. HOUSTON AVE AND ROANOKE AVE 0 0.70   
5  7:56 A.M. MAPLE AVE AND RITCHIE AVE 0 0.47   
6  7:57 A.M. ETHAN ALLEN AVE AND CARROLL AVE 0 1.59   
7  8:02 A.M. CARROLL AVE AND GLENSIDE DR 0 0.73   
8  8:05 A.M. NEW HAMPSHIRE ESTATES ES 0 0.46   
9  8:08 A.M. 9200 PINEY BRANCH RD - NOB HILL EAST APTS 0 0.21   
10  8:09 A.M. 8830 PINEY BRANCH RD 0 1.91 

(TEMP LOCATION FOR 8860 PINEY BRANCH RD (PARK MONTGOMERY APTS))  
 8:15 A.M. BLAIR HS  51 UNIVERSITY BLVD E SILVER SPRING MD 20901

9990 - GBT SS BLAIR HS 0

10 Stop(s)  44 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 13.37 Mile(s)

08:29 AM     Return Lot 

PERFORM POST-TRIP INSPECTION AFTER EACH ROUTE

10:46 AM     Leave Lot

Trip: SAT SCH 3 - PM

Route: SATURDAY SCH 3 - BLAIR HS PM (09/20/25 - 04/25/26)

School(s) Serviced: BLAIR HS - (240)-740-7200

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next

11:00 A.M. BLAIR HS  51 UNIVERSITY BLVD E SILVER SPRING MD 20901

9990 - GBT SS BLAIR HS 0
1 11:07 A.M. NORTHWOOD HS 0 3.39   
2 11:17 A.M. ARLISS ST AND GARLAND AVE - LONGBRANCH LIBRARY 0 0.87   
3 11:20 A.M. HOUSTON AVE AND ROANOKE AVE 0 0.70   
4 11:22 A.M. MAPLE AVE AND RITCHIE AVE 0 0.47   
5 11:23 A.M. ETHAN ALLEN AVE AND CARROLL AVE 0 1.78   
6 11:29 A.M. CARROLL AVE AND GLENSIDE DR 0 0.73   
7 11:32 A.M. NEW HAMPSHIRE ESTATES ES 0 0.46   
8 11:35 A.M. 9200 PINEY BRANCH RD - NOB HILL EAST APTS 0 0.21   
9 11:36 A.M. 8830 PINEY BRANCH RD 0 6.20 

(TEMP LOCATION FOR 8860 PINEY BRANCH RD (PARK MONTGOMERY APTS))  
10 11:53 A.M. LIVINGSTON ST AND MUNSON ST 0 0.00   

10 Stop(s)  53 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 16.48 Mile(s)

11:58 AM     Return Lot 



09/09/2025 12:10 PM   Page: 1MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2025-2026
School bus routes are always subject to change.

The times on the route sheets are estimated and could vary slightly.
Bus Summary Report

Revised: 09/09/25 Driver: N/A Route Number: SAT SCH 4
Monitor: N/A Bus Number: SAT SCH 4
Router/TCM/BRS: 

NORTHWEST HS SATURDAY SCHOOL
09/20/25 - 04/25/26

07:17 AM     Leave Lot

Trip: SAT SCH 4 - AM

Route: SAT SCH 4 NORTHWEST HS (09/20/25 - 04/25/26)

School(s) Serviced: NORTHWEST HS - 240-740-7100

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  7:57 A.M. KINGSVIEW MS 0 1.13   
2  8:00 A.M. GERMANTOWN ES 0 2.00   
3  8:06 A.M. CLOPPER MILL ES 0 0.78   
4  8:10 A.M. GREAT SENECA CREEK ES 0 1.24   

 8:15 A.M. NORTHWEST HS  13501 RICHTER FARM RD, GERMANTOWN MD, 20874

9990 - GBT SS NORTHWEST HS 0

4 Stop(s)  18 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 5.15 Mile(s)

08:57 AM     Return Lot 

PERFORM POST-TRIP INSPECTION AFTER EACH ROUTE

10:18 AM     Leave Lot

Trip: SAT SCH 4 - PM

Route: SAT SCH 4 NORTHWEST HS PM (09/20/25 - 04/25/26)

School(s) Serviced: NORTHWEST HS - 240-740-7100

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next

11:00 A.M. NORTHWEST HS  13501 RICHTER FARM RD, GERMANTOWN MD, 20874

9990 - GBT SS NORTHWEST HS 0
1 11:06 A.M. GREAT SENECA CREEK ES 0 0.70   
2 11:09 A.M. CLOPPER MILL ES 0 1.86   
3 11:14 A.M. GERMANTOWN ES 0 1.12   
4 11:18 A.M. KINGSVIEW MS 0 0.00   

4 Stop(s)  18 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 5.28 Mile(s)

12:00 PM     Return Lot 

PERFORM POST-TRIP INSPECTION AFTER EACH ROUTE



09/09/2025 12:11 PM   Page: 1MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2025-2026
School bus routes are always subject to change.

The times on the route sheets are estimated and could vary slightly.
Bus Summary Report

Revised: 09/09/25 Driver: N/A Route Number: SAT SCH 5
Monitor: N/A Bus Number: SAT SCH 5
Router/TCM/BRS: 

SPRINGBROOK HS SATURDAY SCHOOL
09/20/25 - 04/25/26

07:46 AM     Leave Lot

Trip: SAT SCH 5 - AM

Route: SAT SCH 5 - SPRINGBROOK HS (09/20/25 - 04/25/26)

School(s) Serviced: SPRINGBROOK HS - 240-740-3800

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  7:55 A.M. CANNON RD ES 0 2.93   
2  8:10 A.M. 11399 COLUMBIA PIKE 0 0.47   
3  8:12 A.M. APRIL LN AND STEWART LN ON APRIL LN 0 0.39   
4  8:13 A.M. APRIL LA AND JANUARY DR @ CIRCLE 0 0.76   
5  8:18 A.M. OLD COLUMBIA PIK AND TREETOP VIEW TER 0 2.10   

 8:25 A.M. SPRINGBROOK HS  201 VALLEYBROOK DR, SILVER SPRING MD, 20904

9990 - GBT SS SPRINGBROOK HS 0

5 Stop(s)  30 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 6.65 Mile(s)

08:34 AM     Return Lot 

PERFORM POST-TRIP INSPECTION AFTER EACH ROUTE

10:50 AM     Leave Lot

Trip: SAT SCH 5 - PM

Route: SAT SCH 5 - SPRINGBROOK HS PM (09/20/25 - 04/25/26)

School(s) Serviced: SPRINGBROOK HS - 240-740-3800

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next

11:00 A.M. SPRINGBROOK HS  201 VALLEYBROOK DR, SILVER SPRING MD, 20904

9990 - GBT SS SPRINGBROOK HS 0
1 11:07 A.M. 11399 COLUMBIA PIKE 0 0.47   
2 11:09 A.M. APRIL LN AND STEWART LN ON APRIL LN 0 0.39   
3 11:10 A.M. APRIL LA AND JANUARY DR @ CIRCLE 0 0.76   
4 11:14 A.M. OLD COLUMBIA PIK AND TREETOP VIEW TER 0 2.94   
5 11:22 A.M. CANNON RD ES 0 0.00   

5 Stop(s)  22 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 6.52 Mile(s)

11:30 AM     Return Lot 

PERFORM POST-TRIP INSPECTION AFTER EACH ROUTE



09/09/2025 12:09 PM   Page: 1MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2025-2026
School bus routes are always subject to change.

The times on the route sheets are estimated and could vary slightly.
Bus Summary Report

Revised: 08/05/25 Driver: N/A Route Number: SAT SCH 6
Monitor: N/A Bus Number: SAT SCH 6
Router/TCM/BRS: 

CLARKSBURG HS SATURDAY SCHOOL
09/20/25 - 04/25/26

07:12 AM     Leave Lot

Trip: SAT SCH 6 - AM

Route: SATURDAY SCHOOL 6 - CLARKSBURG HS (09/20/25 - 04/25/26)

School(s) Serviced: CLARKSBURG HS - (240) 740-6000

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  7:50 A.M. 19620 SCENERY DR @ FENCE 0 0.32   
2  7:51 A.M. 19515 FREDERICK RD @ MIDDLEBROOK GARDENS - RSO 0 1.52 

SPED buses go into complex - REG ED buses do not go into complex  
3  7:56 A.M. DALY ES 0 3.92   
4  8:05 A.M. HALLIE WELLS MS 0 1.59   
5  8:10 A.M. WIMS ES 0 1.35   

 8:15 A.M. CLARKSBURG HS  22500 WIMS RD CLARKSBURG MD, 20871

9990 - GBT SS CLARKSBURG HS 0

5 Stop(s)  25 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 8.70 Mile(s)

09:02 AM     Return Lot 

PERFORM POST-TRIP INSPECTION AFTER EACH ROUTE

10:16 AM     Leave Lot

Trip: SAT SCH 6 - PM

Route: SATURDAY SCHOOL 6 - CLARKSBURG HS PM (09/20/25 - 04/25/26)

School(s) Serviced: CLARKSBURG HS - (240) 740-6000

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next

11:00 A.M. CLARKSBURG HS  22500 WIMS RD CLARKSBURG MD, 20871

9990 - GBT SS CLARKSBURG HS 0
1 11:05 A.M. WIMS ES 0 1.64   
2 11:10 A.M. HALLIE WELLS MS 0 3.87   
3 11:19 A.M. DALY ES 0 1.38   
4 11:25 A.M. 19620 SCENERY DR @ FENCE 0 0.32   
5 11:27 A.M. 19515 FREDERICK RD @ MIDDLEBROOK GARDENS - RSO 0 0.00 

SPED buses go into complex - REG ED buses do not go into complex  

5 Stop(s)  27 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 8.53 Mile(s)

12:07 PM     Return Lot 

PERFORM POST-TRIP INSPECTION AFTER EACH ROUTE



09/09/2025 12:10 PM   Page: 1MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2025-2026
School bus routes are always subject to change.

The times on the route sheets are estimated and could vary slightly.
Bus Summary Report

Revised: 09/09/25 Driver: N/A Route Number: SAT SCH 7
Monitor: N/A Bus Number: SAT SCH 7
Router/TCM/BRS: 

GAITHERSBURG HS SATURDAY SCHOOL
09/20/25 - 04/25/26

06:23 AM     Leave Lot

Trip: SAT SCH 7 - AM

Route: SAT SCH 7 - GAITHERSBURG HS (09/20/25 - 04/25/26)

School(s) Serviced: GAITHERSBURG HS - (301) 284-4500

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  6:57 A.M. STRAWBERRY KNOLL ES 0 1.77   
2  7:03 A.M. SNOUFFER SCHOOL RD AND WELBECK WAY - RSO 0 3.33   
3  7:11 A.M. GAITHERSBURG ES 0 3.05   
4  7:21 A.M. KING FARM BLV AND ELMCROFT BLV 0 1.32   
5  7:27 A.M. ROSEMONT ES 0 1.26   
6  7:32 A.M. SUMMIT HALL ES 0 4.39   
7  7:45 A.M. LAKELANDS PARK MS 0 2.14   
8  7:52 A.M. FIELDS RD ES 0 0.99   
9  7:58 A.M. GOVERNOR SQUARE APTS - INSIDE @ BUILDING #409 0 2.78 

(409 MUDDY BRANCH RD)  
10  8:06 A.M. BROWN STATION ES 0 1.84   
11  8:12 A.M. 49 W DIAMOND AVE - DIAMOND HOUSE APARTMENTS 0 0.38   
12  8:13 A.M. 12 S FREDERICK AVE 20877 - EXECUTIVE GARDENS APTS 0 0.60   

 8:15 A.M. GAITHERSBURG HS  101 EDUCATION BLVD GAITHERSBURG MD, 20877

9990 - GBT SS GAITHERSBURG HS 0

12 Stop(s)  78 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 23.85 Mile(s)

08:51 AM     Return Lot 

PERFORM POST-TRIP INSPECTION AFTER EACH ROUTE

10:28 AM     Leave Lot

Trip: SAT SCH 7 - PM

Route: SAT SCH 7 - GAITHERSBURG HS PM (09/20/25 - 04/25/26)

School(s) Serviced: GAITHERSBURG HS - (301) 284-4500

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next

11:00 A.M. GAITHERSBURG HS  101 EDUCATION BLVD GAITHERSBURG MD, 20877

9990 - GBT SS GAITHERSBURG HS 0
1 11:11 A.M. KING FARM BLV AND ELMCROFT BLV 0 1.32   
2 11:15 A.M. ROSEMONT ES 0 1.26   
3 11:20 A.M. SUMMIT HALL ES 0 4.39   
4 11:34 A.M. LAKELANDS PARK MS 0 2.14   
5 11:41 A.M. FIELDS RD ES 0 0.99   
6 11:46 A.M. GOVERNOR SQUARE APTS - INSIDE @ BUILDING #409 0 2.78 

(409 MUDDY BRANCH RD)  
7 11:55 A.M. BROWN STATION ES 0 1.84   
8 12:00 P.M. 49 W DIAMOND AVE - DIAMOND HOUSE APARTMENTS 0 0.38   
9 12:01 P.M. 12 S FREDERICK AVE 20877 - EXECUTIVE GARDENS APTS 0 1.31   
10 12:05 P.M. GAITHERSBURG ES 0 2.07   
11 12:12 P.M. STRAWBERRY KNOLL ES 0 2.08   
12 12:18 P.M. SNOUFFER SCHOOL RD AND WELBECK WAY - RSO 0 0.00   



09/09/2025 12:10 PM   Page: 2MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2025-2026
School bus routes are always subject to change.

The times on the route sheets are estimated and could vary slightly.
Bus Summary Report

12 Stop(s)  78 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 22.82 Mile(s)

12:52 PM     Return Lot 

PERFORM POST-TRIP INSPECTION AFTER EACH ROUTE



09/09/2025 12:11 PM   Page: 1MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2025-2026
School bus routes are always subject to change.

The times on the route sheets are estimated and could vary slightly.
Bus Summary Report

Revised: 09/09/25 Driver: N/A Route Number: SAT SCH 8
Monitor: N/A Bus Number: SAT SCH 8
Router/TCM/BRS: 

SPRINGBROOK HS SATURDAY SCHOOL
09/20/25 - 04/25/26

07:41 AM     Leave Lot

Trip: SAT SCH 8 - AM

Route: SAT SCH 8 - SPRINGBROOK HS (09/20/25 - 04/25/26)

School(s) Serviced: SPRINGBROOK HS - 240-740-3800

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  7:56 A.M. CRESTHAVEN ES 0 2.31   
2  8:03 A.M. NORTHAMPTON DR AND BEACON RD 0 0.11   
3  8:04 A.M. JOANN LELECK ES @ BROAD ACRES 0 0.24   
4  8:05 A.M. SOUTHAMPTON DR AND COLONY RD - RSO 0 0.17   
5  8:06 A.M. SOUTHAMPTON DR AND BEACON RD 0 3.14   
6  8:15 A.M. 11600 LOCKWOOD DR - WHITE OAK GARDENS APTS 0 0.44 

PICK UP AND DROP OFF ON LOCKWOOD DR  
7  8:17 A.M. 11200 LOCKWOOD DR - ENCLAVE APARTMENTS 0 1.73   
8  8:22 A.M. WHITE OAK MS 0 0.75   

 8:25 A.M. SPRINGBROOK HS  201 VALLEYBROOK DR, SILVER SPRING, MD 20904

9990 - GBT SS SPRINGBROOK HS 0

8 Stop(s)  29 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 8.89 Mile(s)

08:34 AM     Return Lot 

PERFORM POST-TRIP INSPECTION AFTER EACH ROUTE

10:50 AM     Leave Lot

Trip: SAT SCH 8 - PM

Route: SAT SCH 8 - SPRINGBROOK HS PM (09/20/25 - 04/25/26)

School(s) Serviced: SPRINGBROOK HS - 240-740-3800

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next

11:00 A.M. SPRINGBROOK HS  201 VALLEYBROOK DR, SILVER SPRING, MD 20904

9990 - GBT SS SPRINGBROOK HS 0
1 11:03 A.M. WHITE OAK MS 0 1.70   
2 11:08 A.M. 11600 LOCKWOOD DR - WHITE OAK GARDENS APTS 0 0.44 

PICK UP AND DROP OFF ON LOCKWOOD DR  
3 11:10 A.M. 11200 LOCKWOOD DR - ENCLAVE APARTMENTS 0 1.35   
4 11:14 A.M. CRESTHAVEN ES 0 2.31   
5 11:21 A.M. NORTHAMPTON DR AND BEACON RD 0 0.11   
6 11:22 A.M. JOANN LELECK ES @ BROAD ACRES 0 0.24   
7 11:23 A.M. SOUTHAMPTON DR AND COLONY RD - RSO 0 0.17   
8 11:24 A.M. SOUTHAMPTON DR AND BEACON RD 0 0.00   

8 Stop(s)  24 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 7.08 Mile(s)

11:43 AM     Return Lot 

PERFORM POST-TRIP INSPECTION AFTER EACH ROUTE



09/09/2025 12:11 PM   Page: 1MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2025-2026
School bus routes are always subject to change.

The times on the route sheets are estimated and could vary slightly.
Bus Summary Report

Revised: 09/09/25 Driver: N/A Route Number: SAT SCH 9
Monitor: N/A Bus Number: Vehicle Id
Router/TCM/BRS: 

ROCKVILLE HS SATURDAY SCHOOL
09/20/25 - 04/25/26

07:16 AM     Leave Lot

Trip: SAT SCH 9 - AM

Route: SAT SCH 9 - ROCKVILLE HS (09/20/25 - 04/25/26)

School(s) Serviced: ROCKVILLE HS - (240) 740-6600

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  7:33 A.M. BILNEY DR AND LEEDS HALL DR 0 5.40   
2  7:46 A.M. NORBECK RD AND WOODS CENTER RD - RSO 0 4.53   
3  7:59 A.M. 14625 BAUER DR - BAUER DR COMMUNITY/REC CENTER 0 2.67   
4  8:06 A.M. FREDERICK AVE AND DOUGLAS AVE 0 0.76   
5  8:09 A.M. N HORNERS LA AND MC ARTHUR DR 0 1.76   

 8:15 A.M. ROCKVILLE HS  2100 BALTIMORE RD, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

9990 - GBT SS ROCKVILLE HS 0

5 Stop(s)  42 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 15.12 Mile(s)

08:29 AM     Return Lot 

PERFORM POST-TRIP INSPECTION AFTER EACH ROUTE

10:46 AM     Leave Lot

Trip: SAT SCH 9 - PM

Route: SAT SCH 9 - ROCKVILLE HS PM (09/20/25 - 04/25/26)

School(s) Serviced: ROCKVILLE HS - (240) 740-6600

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next

11:00 A.M. ROCKVILLE HS  2100 BALTIMORE RD, ROCKVILLE, MD 20853

9990 - GBT SS ROCKVILLE HS 0
1 11:07 A.M. N HORNERS LA AND MC ARTHUR DR 0 0.76   
2 11:09 A.M. FREDERICK AVE AND DOUGLAS AVE 0 2.66   
3 11:16 A.M. 14625 BAUER DR - BAUER DR COMMUNITY/REC CENTER 0 4.14   
4 11:26 A.M. NORBECK RD AND WOODS CENTER RD - RSO 0 5.40   
5 11:39 A.M. BILNEY DR AND LEEDS HALL DR 0 0.00   

5 Stop(s)  39 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 14.73 Mile(s)

11:57 AM     Return Lot 

PERFORM POST-TRIP INSPECTION AFTER EACH ROUTE



09/09/2025 12:10 PM   Page: 1MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2025-2026
School bus routes are always subject to change.

The times on the route sheets are estimated and could vary slightly.
Bus Summary Report

Revised: 09/09/25 Driver: N/A Route Number: SAT SCH 10
Monitor: N/A Bus Number: Vehicle Id
Router/TCM/BRS: 

PAINT BRANCH HS SATURDAY SCHOOL
09/20/25 - 04/25/26

07:11 AM     Leave Lot

Trip: SAT SCH 10 - AM

Route: SAT SCH 10 - PAINT BRANCH HS (09/20/25 - 04/25/26)

School(s) Serviced: PAINT BRANCH HS - 240-740-9900

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  7:26 A.M. BLAKE HS 0 1.62   
2  7:30 A.M. CLOVERLY ES 0 2.04   
3  7:35 A.M. BRIGGS CHANEY MS 0 3.82   
4  7:45 A.M. BURTONSVILLE ES 0 1.45   
5  7:50 A.M. BANNEKER MS 0 1.65   
6  7:55 A.M. FAIRLAND ES 0 2.76   
7  8:03 A.M. GALWAY ES 0 2.03   
8  8:11 A.M. GREENCASTLE ES 0 1.12   

 8:15 A.M. PAINT BRANCH HS  14121 OLD COLUMBIA PIKE, BURTONSVILLE, MD 20866

9990 - GBT SS PAINT BRANCH HS 0

8 Stop(s)  49 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 16.49 Mile(s)

08:31 AM     Return Lot 

PERFORM POST-TRIP INSPECTION AFTER EACH ROUTE

10:44 AM     Leave Lot

Trip: SAT SCH 10 - PM

Route: SAT SCH 10 - PAINT BRANCH HS PM (09/20/25 - 04/25/26)

School(s) Serviced: PAINT BRANCH HS - 240-740-9900

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next

11:00 A.M. PAINT BRANCH HS  14121 OLD COLUMBIA PIKE, BURTONSVILLE, MD 20866

9990 - GBT SS PAINT BRANCH HS 0
1 11:10 A.M. FAIRLAND ES 0 2.76   
2 11:15 A.M. GALWAY ES 0 2.03   
3 11:22 A.M. GREENCASTLE ES 0 1.06   
4 11:27 A.M. BANNEKER MS 0 1.42   
5 11:31 A.M. BURTONSVILLE ES 0 3.74   
6 11:36 A.M. BRIGGS CHANEY MS 0 2.00   
7 11:41 A.M. CLOVERLY ES 0 1.67   
8 11:45 A.M. BLAKE HS 0 0.00   

8 Stop(s)  45 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 14.75 Mile(s)

11:58 AM     Return Lot 

PERFORM POST-TRIP INSPECTION AFTER EACH ROUTE
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